Glen Dimplex Americas
Telephone: 1-888-346-7539 | www.cadetheat.com
© 2020 Glen Dimplex Americas      SE-372-R06-091520
Com-Pak Series
COM-PAK WALL HEATER
The Com-Pak is an efficient, affordable way to add warmth quickly and easily. These hard-wired heaters
have proven safety features and multiple installation options, and provide safe, sensible warmth for years.
BENEFITS

Telephone: 1-888-346-7539 | www.cadetheat.com
© 2020 Glen Dimplex Americas      SE-372-R06-091520
ORDERING GUIDE
COMPLETE UNITS
Part Model Description Watts Volts Amps BTU
Weight
(kg/lbs.)
67508
67580
CSC101TW
CSC101TA
Complete unit with built-in thermostat, wall can & grille,
white or almond
1000 120 8.3 3415 3.2 / 7
67509
67581
CSC151TW
CSC151TA
Complete unit with built-in thermostat, wall can & grille,
white or almond
1500 120 12.5 5120 3.2 / 7
67505
67577
CSC102TW
CSC102TA
Complete unit with built-in thermostat, wall can & grille,
white or almond
1000/750 240/208 4.2/3.6 3415/2560 3.2 / 7
67506
67578
CSC152TW
CSC152TA
Complete unit with built-in thermostat, wall can & grille,
white or almond
1500/1125 240/208 6.3/5.4 5120/3840 3.2 / 7
67507
67579
CSC202TW
CSC202TA
Complete unit with built-in thermostat, wall can & grille,
white or almond
2000/1500 240/208 8.3/7.2 6825/5120 3.2 / 7
67549
67503
CSC101W
CSC101A
Complete unit without built-in thermostat, with wall can &
grille, white or almond
1000 120 8.3 3415 3.2 / 7
67553
67504
CSC151W
CSC151A
Complete unit without built-in thermostat, with wall can &
grille, white or almond
1500 120 12.5 5120 3.2 / 7
67540
67535
CSC072W
CSC072A
Complete unit without built-in thermostat, with wall can &
grille, white or almond
750/563 240/208 3.1/2.7 2560/1925 3.2 / 7
67541
67536
CSC102W
CSC102A
Complete unit without built-in thermostat, with wall can &
grille, white or almond
1000/750 240/208 4.2/3.6 3415/2560 3.2 / 7
67543
67553